™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Wednesday, Mar ch 18, 2020, 11:07 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_200318 110745 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1096328614
872367562
894238236
872367844
872367873
870440382
870440949
996983883

1090138564
1090138565
905597712

The adventures of Tom Sawyer

The circular staircase

Clarissa : or, the history of a young lady.
Edgar Allan Poe's complete poetical works
The enchanted barn

Freckles

A girl of the Limberlost

The Kybalion : A Study of the Hermetic Philosophy of Ancient
Egypt and Greece

Pride and Prejudice
A Tale of Two Cities
The works of Edgar Allan Poe



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_200318 110745 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

710365721 The adventures of Tom Sawyer
744005535 A Christmas carol

710362988 Dracula

730283452 The scarlet letter

710363015 A tale of two cities

TitlesWith Holdings Previously Set

730283221 Pride & prejudice



