

## Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

## Wednesday, March 18, 2020, 11:07 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

#### **Titles Delivered in the File Named:**

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE\_200318\_110745\_eBooks.mrc$ 

### **Title Not Previously Held**

1096328614	The adventures of Tom Sawyer
872367562	The circular staircase
894238236	Clarissa : or, the history of a young lady.
872367844	Edgar Allan Poe's complete poetical works
872367873	The enchanted barn
870440382	Freckles
870440949	A girl of the Limberlost
996983883	The Kybalion : A Study of the Hermetic Philosophy of Ancient Egypt and Greece
1090138564	Pride and Prejudice
1090138565	A Tale of Two Cities
905597712	The works of Edgar Allan Poe

# Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_200318\_110745\_eAudios.mrc

#### **Title Not Previously Held**

710365721 The adventures of Tom Sawyer

744005535 A Christmas carol

710362988 *Dracula* 

730283452 The scarlet letter

710363015 A tale of two cities

### **Titles With Holdings Previously Set**

730283221 Pride & prejudice